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Ruudi Raimtaal

Kristjan Jaaska

Virko OB

Tago Trei

Erik Grents

Teivo Taniel

Eero-Erkki Joumees

Ott Aarma

Marten Ingel

Riho Liiving

Aimar Loeg

Olari [] Aav

Imre Ojamaa

Neeme Toming

Arvin Paju

Margus Tokman

Ain Niller
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2 Hannes Kitnarpuu | 07/06/21 11:15

07/06/21 14:30

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Pohja prefektuuri voistlus
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Ly Teder
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OISC GOLF
METRIX
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07/06/2114:30| 3 |4 4|3 3 |3|4/|5|3

2 | Rebecca Kiibus 07/06/21 11:15 3/4/3/4/3(3/|4),4 4 3|4 55|54, 4 3 +13 | 70
07/06/2114:30|3 |4 /3|4 45 5 6 3|33 |3|5|4 /5|5 44 +16| 73 | +29 |143
3  Kristel Talv 07/06/21 11:15 4, 4|/5(3|/4/4 4/8 24,3 /3|45 5|5 3 3 +16 | 73
07/06/2114:30|4 |5 3|5 3|35/ 6 3|34 ,5|6/6 4|4 4 4 +20| 77 | +36 |150
4 | Merli Salura 07/06/21 11:15 7 5 4,4/ 4/ 4/ 5 7 3/5|4|4|6|4|5|5 | 4 4 | +27 | 84
07/06/2114:30|/5 4 /5 4 /36 6 7 3,6 5 3|65 5,6 4 5 +31| 8 | +58 |172
5 |Rety Artla 07/06/21 11:15 5888 5 B68 4| 4|5 N8B 5 | 5 (5 (5 @ 55| 5 5 | +42 | 99
07/06/2114:30/3 /6 5 5 6 6 5 7 4,5 5 4|7 6 4|6 7 5 +39| 9 | +81 |195
6 | Kadri Kann 07/06/21 11:15 5 8 6 6 56 9 9 5 5 6 5 7 7 7 6 6 6 | +57 | 114
07/06/2114:30|/5 6 9 6 5 6 8 10 6 +61| 118 | +118 | 232
l_llllllllllllllllll----
1 | Tiiu Kull 07/06/21 11:15 4/3/416 4 +19
07/06/2114:30|3 |4 /3|4 |4 4 4/ 6 3|44 3|46 5|4 4 4 /+16| 73 | +35 |149
2 | Aveli Tjurin 07/06/21 11:15 3/5 4/4/3/ 3/ 6 7 5 4|4|5|6|4|5|4, 3 4 | +22 | 79
07/06/2114:30|3 |4 | 3|5 (3|4 /4,5 4|4 43 |/4|4|5 4 4|4 +14| 71 | +36 |(150
3 Maarja Punak 07/06/21 11:15 3/7 7 7 4 6 4, 6 34 |4|3|5/|4|5|3]| 4 5 | +27 | 84
07/06/2114:30|4 ' 6 3 /6 4 /34,6 4,44 5|6 3|44 5 5 +23| 80 | +50 |164
4 | Karin Mikk 07/06/21 11:15 4/6 4/5 4/ 5/7 8 5 4,4, 6 5|46 5|5 5 | +35 | 92
07/06/2114:30|4 |5 4,3 /4/3/5 6 3|4 /35|56 5|5 5 5 +23| 80 | +58 |172
5 | Maarika Mandla 07/06/21 11:15 417 5 6 4/7 6 6 4|5 5 4,544/ 6 6 5 | +36 | 93
07/06/2114:30/5 6 4 /5 5 5 8 7 4, 4,5 5 8 6|5|6 5(439| 93 | +75 | 186
6 | Triin Sarapuu 07/06/21 11:15 6 6 7 7 5|5 8 8 5 5 4 7 4.7 6 8 8 +53 | 106
07/06/2114:30 4 '7 6 7 6 6 7 8 5 5 4,5 8 6 8 6 6 | +50| 104 | +103 | 210
7 | Kerli Kaupmees 07/06/21 11:15 411 5 6 5 8 7 10 6 7 7 5 8 9 8 6 6 7  +68 | 125
07/06/2114:30 1 6 7 17 7 | +15 | DNF | +999 | 999
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

__[1]23]4[5]6]7]8]0 10111]12]13 14151617 |18 Tot JRE
Par 3/3,/3 3|3 ,3|3 /4,33 ,/3|3 /4,3 /4,33 3|57

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1
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5
4
24
19

Double Bogey 2 | 9

Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4
1

16

21

11

8
3
30
13

13
2
17
18
12

1

30
18
10

10

Péhja prefektuuri véistlus » 22.06.2024 04:47 (3)

18

20
18

11

59/3.7/3.8/3.7/39|52/45 /48|43 41 4.2

17
3
13
9
14
10
11

2
4

31 24 |25 20
13/ 19|18 14

8
2
2

4
3

11 10 14
2 1 5
1 1 1

3
5

7
6

11
5
14
20
14
3
4

15
3
14
18
10
10
5

6
5
18
23

14
1
14
24
11

9
2
17
20
14

12
1
19
22
11
3
5

77.9
20.9
49
342
327
200
95
66

5%
32%
30%
19%

9%

6%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1796490

